My Swim Results - Reports Only

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/12/2020 Page 1

2021 SunSmart Sprint Championships - 31/01/2021

Session Report

Session: 1 Sunday

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 35 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

RO N O Ul b W

101

102

103

104

105
106

107
108
109
110
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
111
112
113
114

115
116

117

118

Women 12 & Over 50 Butterfly
Men 12 & Over 50 Butterfly
Girls 10-11 50 Butterfly

Boys 10-11 50 Butterfly

Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Butterfly
Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Butterfly
Men 50 Butterfly Multi-Class
Women 50 Butterfly Multi-Class

Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 8

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 6

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 4

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 3

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 2

Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 8
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 6
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 4
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 3
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 2

Women 12 & Over 50 Backstroke

Men 12 & Over 50 Backstroke

Girls 10-11 50 Backstroke

Boys 10-11 50 Backstroke

Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke

Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke

Men 50 Backstroke Multi-Class

Women 50 Backstroke Multi-Class

Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 8

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 6

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 4

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 3

Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 2
Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 8

Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 6

Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 4



My Swim Results - Reports Only

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/12/2020 Page 2

2021 SunSmart Sprint Championships - 31/01/2021

Session Report

Session: 1 Sunday

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 35 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals

Finals
Finals

119

120
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

121

122

123

124

125
126

127

128

129

130
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

131

132

133

134

135
136

Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 3
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 2

Women 12 & Over 50 Breaststroke

Men 12 & Over 50 Breaststroke

Girls 10-11 50 Breaststroke

Boys 10-11 50 Breaststroke

Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke

Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke

Men 50 Breaststroke Multi-Class

Women 50 Breaststroke Multi-Class

Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 8
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 6
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 4
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 3
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 2

Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 8
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 6
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 4
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 3
Break: 2 Minutes:

Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 2

Women 12 & Over 50 Freestyle

Men 12 & Over 50 Freestyle

Girls 10-11 50 Freestyle

Boys 10-11 50 Freestyle

Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle

Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle

Men 50 Freestyle Multi-Class

Women 50 Freestyle Multi-Class

Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 8
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 6
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 4
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 3
Break: 2 Minutes:

Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 2

Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 8



My Swim Results - Reports Only HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1/12/2020 Page 3
2021 SunSmart Sprint Championships - 31/01/2021
Session Report

Session: 1 Sunday
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 35 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

Break: 2 Minutes:

Finals 137 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 6
Break: 2 Minutes:

Finals 138 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 4
Break: 2 Minutes:

Finals 139 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 3

Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals 140 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 2



