2021 SunSmart Sprint Championships - 31/01/2021 Session Report

Session: 1 Sunday

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 35 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

	_	ay 0.1.1.000. 2
Finals	1	Women 12 & Over 50 Butterfly
Finals		Men 12 & Over 50 Butterfly
Finals		Girls 10-11 50 Butterfly
Finals		Boys 10-11 50 Butterfly
Finals	5	Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Butterfly
Finals	6	Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Butterfly
Finals	7	Men 50 Butterfly Multi-Class
Finals	8	Women 50 Butterfly Multi-Class
Finals	101	Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 8 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	102	Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 6
Fillais	102	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	103	Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 4
1 mais	103	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	104	Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 3
Tillais	101	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	105	Women 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 2
Finals		Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 8
Timais	100	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	107	Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 6 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	108	Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 4
- 1	100	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	109	Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 3 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	110	Men 50 Butterfly Time Trial Skins Top 2
Finals		Women 12 & Over 50 Backstroke
Finals	12	Men 12 & Over 50 Backstroke
Finals	13	Girls 10-11 50 Backstroke
Finals	14	Boys 10-11 50 Backstroke
Finals	15	Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke
Finals	16	Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Backstroke
Finals	17	Men 50 Backstroke Multi-Class
Finals	18	Women 50 Backstroke Multi-Class
Finals	111	Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 8 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	112	Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 6 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	113	Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 4 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	114	Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 3
Einala	115	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals		Women 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 2
Finals	116	Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 8 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	117	Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 6 Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	118	Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 4

2021 SunSmart Sprint Championships - 31/01/2021 Session Report

Session: 1 Sunday

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 35 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

		Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	119	Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 3 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	120	Men 50 Backstroke Time Trial Skins Top 2	
Finals		Women 12 & Over 50 Breaststroke	
Finals	22	Men 12 & Over 50 Breaststroke	
Finals	23	Girls 10-11 50 Breaststroke	
Finals	24	Boys 10-11 50 Breaststroke	
Finals	25	Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	
Finals	26	Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Breaststroke	
Finals		Men 50 Breaststroke Multi-Class	
Finals	28	Women 50 Breaststroke Multi-Class	
Finals	121	Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 8 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	122	Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 6 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	123	Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 4 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	124	Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 3 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	125	Women 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 2	
Finals		Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 8	
		Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	127	Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 6 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	128	Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 4 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	129	Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 3 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	130	Men 50 Breaststroke Time Trial Skins Top 2	
Finals		Women 12 & Over 50 Freestyle	
Finals		Men 12 & Over 50 Freestyle	
Finals		Girls 10-11 50 Freestyle	
Finals		Boys 10-11 50 Freestyle	
Finals		Girls 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	
Finals		Boys 9 Year Olds 50 Freestyle	
Finals	37		
Finals	38	Women 50 Freestyle Multi-Class	
Finals		Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 8 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	132	Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 6 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	133	Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 4 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	134	Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 3 Break: 2 Minutes:	
Finals	135	Women 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 2	
Finals		Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 8	

2021 SunSmart Sprint Championships - 31/01/2021 Session Report

Session: 1 Sunday

Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 09:00 AM Heat Interval: 35 Seconds / Back +15 Seconds

	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	137 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 6
	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	138 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 4
	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	139 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 3
	Break: 2 Minutes:
Finals	140 Men 50 Freestyle Time Trial Skins Top 2